
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

*All courses are 3 points unless otherwise noted. 

*For exact hours and locations, please consult the course syllabus or instructor. Times may vary slightly from this schedule. 

Courses in green: Art History

Courses in blue: Global Core

Courses in yellow: Italian Studies

Courses in purple: Music 

WednesdayMonday Tuesday

Art in Venice              

8:30-11:30

Nobility 

and 

Civility                    

9:30-

11:30

Intensive 

Elementary 

Italian        

(6pts)                      

9:00-12:00

Intensive 

Intermediate      

Italian      

(6pts)                            

9:00-12:00

Intensive 

Elementary 

Italian                          

1:00-4:00

Intensive 

Intermediate      

Italian                               

1:00-4:00

Art in Venice              

12:30-2:30
Contemp 

Art 

Biennale                   

1:00-3:00

Nobility 

and 

Civility                    

12:30-

2:30

Venice and 

its Musical 

Identity                

4:00- 7:00

Portraiture in 

Renaissance 

Venice              

8:30-10:30

Intensive 

Elementary 

Italian                          

11:30-3:30

Intensive 

Intermediate      

Italian                               

11:30-3:30

Courses in orange: Italian language

Conservation 

of Venice's 

Built Heritage            

9:30-12:30

Contemp Art 

at the 

Biennale         

9:30-11:30

Art in Venice       

8:30-10:30

Intensive 

Elementary 

Italian                          

12:30-3:30

Contemp 

Art 

Biennale                   

9:00-12:00

Conservation of 

Venice's Built 

Heritage (4 pts)          

9:00-11:00

FridayThursday

Venice and 

Modernity     

9:00-12:00

Venice and 

Modernity     

1:00-3:00

Portraiture in 

Renaissance 

Venice       

12:30-2:30
Conservation 

of Venice's 

Built Heritage            

2:00-4:00

Venice and 

its Musical 

Identity    

4:00 - 7:00

Portaiture in 

Renaissance 

Venice       

8:30-11:30

Nobility 

and Civility          

9:30-11:30

Venice and 

Modernity   

3:45-5:45

Intensive 

Intermediat

e      Italian                               

12:30-3:30


