	Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday		Thursday			Friday		
8:30 9:00						Portraiture in Renaissance	Consonuation	Art in Venice			Partaltura to		
9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	Intensive Elementary Italian (6pts) 9:00-12:00	Intensive Intermediate Italian (6pts) 9:00-12:00	Art in Venice 8:30-11:30	Contemp Art Biennale 9:00-12:00	Nobility and Civility 9:30- 11:30	Venice 8:30-10:30	Conservation of Venice's Built Heritage (4 pts) 9:00-11:00	8:30-10:30	Contemp Art	Nobility and Civility 9:30-11:30	0.50-11.50	Venice and Modernity 9:00-12:00	Conservation of Venice's Built Heritage
11:30		9.00-12.00			11.50			1					9:30-12:30
12:00 12:30				Nobility		Intensive	Intensive			Portraiture in			
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00	Intensive Elementary Italian 1:00-4:00	Intensive Intermediate Italian 1:00-4:00	Art in Venice 12:30-2:30	Contemp Art Biennale 1:00-3:00	and Civility 12:30- 2:30	Elementary Italian 11:30-3:30	Intermediate Italian 11:30-3:30	Intensive Elementary Italian 12:30-3:30	Intensive Intermediat e Italian 12:30-3:30		Renaissance Venice 12:30-2:30	Venice and Modernity 1:00-3:00	Conservation of Venice's Built Heritage
3:30				1									2:00-4:00
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00			Venice and its Musical Identity 4:00- 7:00			Venice and Modernity 3:45-5:45		Venice and its Musical Identity 4:00 - 7:00					

<sup>\*</sup>All courses are 3 points unless otherwise noted.

Courses in orange: Italian language

Courses in green: Art History
Courses in blue: Global Core
Courses in yellow: Italian Studies

Courses in purple: Music

<sup>\*</sup>For exact hours and locations, please consult the course syllabus or instructor. Times may vary slightly from this schedule.